HEMP Power Line Filters  - Issue 17 – March 2026                                                  Web: www.mpe.co.uk
This information is for guidance only              E-mail: sales@mpe.co.uk
MPE reserve the right to make changes without notice  Tel: +44 (0) 151 632 9100
© 1994 -2026 MPE Limited
1
HEMP & IEMI PROTECTION FILTERS
FOR MAINS POWER LINES
UP TO 3600A RATING

© 1994 -2026 MPE Limited
13
Ordering Codes
Single line 800A HEMP power filter rated 250VAC 50/60Hz  DS33737
For 3 phase, 3 wire supply rated at 440/250VAC 50/60Hz  3 x DS33737
For 3 phase + N, 4 wire supply rated at 440/250VAC 50/60Hz  4 x DS33737
Single line 800A HEMP power filter rated 277VAC 50/60Hz  DS33737/480
For 3 phase, 3 wire supply rated at 480/277VAC 50/60Hz  3 x DS33737/480
For 3 phase + N, 4 wire supply rated at 480/277VAC 50/60Hz  4 x DS33737/480
Single line 1200A HEMP power filter rated 250VAC 50/60Hz  DS33738
For 3 phase, 3 wire supply rated at 440/250VAC 50/60Hz  3 x DS33738
For 3 phase + N, 4 wire supply rated at 440/250VAC 50/60Hz  4 x DS33738
Single line 1200A HEMP power filter rated 277VAC 50/60Hz  DS33738/480
For 3 phase, 3 wire supply rated at 480/277VAC 50/60Hz  3 x DS33738/480
For 3 phase + N, 4 wire supply rated at 480/277VAC 50/60Hz  4 x DS33738/480
Spare knitted wire mesh RFI gasket for 800/1200A Filters  99/829712
800/1200A Installation kit (as described above)    99/831141